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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1 924-1 925.

ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLICDEBT— continued.

GENERAL
BALANCE-SHEET

AND
SUMMARY
OF

TRANSACTIONS—
continued.
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1924.
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1924-1925.
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31st
March,

1925.

Authorizing
Act.

;

1

;

;

Dr.

I

Cr.

Dr.

I

Cr.

Dr.

j

Cr.

__

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.
j

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT

State
Advances

Debentures
Account,

—
Ordinary

Revenue
Account

Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910

—
Advances
to

Settlers
Branch

....••4,108
17
5

..

4,108
17
5

8,217
14
10

Advances
to

Workers
Branch

..••..282,041
6

9..
77,041
6

9

359,082
13
6

Public
Works
Fund

General
Purposes
Account

Investment

Account,— New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909
and

1910,

—
Advances
to

Worksrs
Branch

............
205,000
0

0

205,000
0

0

Main
Highways
Account

Revenue
Fund
Investment
Account,

—
New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909-10,
Advances

to
Workers

Branch

..

..

..........205,
000
0

0

200,
000
0

0

5,000
0

0

Totals
..

..

..

..

..

..

286,150
4

2

..

!

491,150
4

2

772,300
8

4

5,000
0

0

!
'

—'

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT

Inscribed
Stock
Account,— Ordinary

Revenue
Account

Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1914

......60,850
0

0

..
60,850
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1919
(Section
4)..
i

..

..

100,000
0

0

..

100,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act,

1920....|

1,600
0

0

..

6,800
0

0

..
8,400
0

0

Electric
-powerWorks

Loan
Act,

1919

......5,000
0

0......
5,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
35),
(War

Expenses)........
54,930
0

0

54,930
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(Section
10),

(War
Expenses)........

26,500
0

0

26,500
0

0

Finance
Act,

1918
(No.
2),
(Part
IV),
(War

Expenses)......
1,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

Finance
Act,

1919
(Section
5),

(Public
Works)

........3,500
0

0

..
3,500
0

0

Native
Land

Amendment
Act,

1913

......5,000
0

0

......
5,000
0

0

New
Zealand

Consolidated
Stock,

1929
......

..

..

450,000
0

0

450,000
0

0

Swamp
Drainage
Act,

1915,
and

Appropriation
Act,

1918

(Section
46)

..
..

......1,000
0

0

....

..

1,000
0

0

War
Purposes
Loan
Act,

1917

........50,000
0

0..
171,346
0

0

221,346
0

0

Carried
forward

........62,600
0

0

..

874,926
0

0

753,776
0

0

183,750
0

0
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