PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1924-1925.

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT—continued. GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

	BALANCES ON 31	31sт Максн, 1924.	TRANSACTIONS, 1924-1925	1924–1925.	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1925	т Мавсн, 1925.
AUTHORIZING ACT.	Dr.	C.	Dr.	Ċ.	Dr.	Cr.
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT: STATE ADVANCES DEBENTURES ACCOUNT	ip is d	r v v	ਾਰਂ ਾਂ ਪਾਂ	. b. d.	ક	ъ 8 94
Ordinary Revenue Account Investment Account— New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910— Advances to Settlers Branch Advances to Workers Branch	4,108 17 5 282,041 6 9	::	4,108 17 5 77,041 6 9	8,217 14 10 359,082 13 6	::	::
Public Works Fund General Purposes Account Investment Account,— New Zealand State-guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909 and 1910,— Advances to Workers Branch	:	:	205,000 0 0	205,000 0 0	:	:
Main Highways Account Revenue Fund Investment Account,—New Zealand Stateguaranteed Advances Acts, 1909-10, Advances to Workers Branch	:		205,000 0 0	200,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	:
Totals	286,150 4 2	•	491,150 4 2	772,300 8 4	5,000 0 0	••
DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT: INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT:						
Ordinary Revenue Account Investment Account— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act,, 1917— Aid to Public Works and Land Settlement Act, 1914	:	:	0	:	•	:
Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1919 (Section 4) Discharged Soldiers Settlement Loans Act, 1920	1,600 0 0	::	100,000 0 0 6,800 0 0	::	100,000 0 0 8,400 0 0	::
Electric-power Works Loan Act, 1919 Finance Act, 1916 (Section 35), (War Expenses)	0	::	0		0	::
Finance Act, 1918 (No. 2), (War Expenses) Finance Act, 1918 (No. 2), (Part IV), (War Expenses)	::	::	1,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	(::
Finance Act, 1919 (Section 5), (Fublic Works) Native Land Amendment Act, 1913 New Zealand Consolidated Stock, 1929	5,000 0 0	:::	0	450,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	:::
Swamp Drainage Act, 1915, and Appropriation Act, 1918 (Section 46)	1,000 0 0	::	171,346 0 0	221,346 0 0	1,000 0 0	::
Carried forward	62,600 0 0		874,926 0 0	753,776 0 0	183,750 0 0	•